
1 西  村  彩  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立東港中学校 2 44.51 21.82 22.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-2 -1 0 -1 0

7 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2S+1A+1A 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

23.00 21.82

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.753.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.673.75 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

22.69

2 工  藤  心  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊橋市立青陵中学校 4 43.32 20.70 23.12 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 -2 -4 -2 -2

9 2Lz+2T+1A 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 -1 0 0

22.31 20.70

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.753.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.833.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

23.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 渡  邉  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大府市立大府北中学校 3 43.02 18.54 24.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.040 -2 0 -1 0

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.34-2 0 0 1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.30 0.98-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2 0 1

9 2S+1A+1A 3.85 X -0.48 3.37-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

19.68 18.54

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

24.48

4 鈴  木  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子中学校 1 37.66 16.96 20.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -3 -4 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

5 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -3 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 0 -2 -1 -1

8 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

20.19 16.96

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.503.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

20.70
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5 塩  﨑  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オイスカ浜松国際高校 5 31.57 10.87 20.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.50 0.86-3 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-4 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-3 0 -4 0 -1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 -5

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

9 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 0 -1

12.31 10.87

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.503.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.503.00 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

20.70
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